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Selective Check Register

City of Cayce

Including all check statuses

For Bank Id GF and Check Date from 04/03/2012 to 04/30/2012

CHECK #

059978
059979
059980
060056
060057
060058
060059
060060
060061
060062
060063
060064
060065
060066
060067
060068
060103
060104
060105
060106
060107
060108
060109
060110
060111
060112
060113
060114
060115
060116
060117
060118

VENDOR NAME

S C DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE

S C DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
CITY OF CAYCE

ALLY

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD
COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS
LEXINGTON CO SOLID WASTE
COUNTY OF LEXINGTON
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
NICHOLSON BUSINESS SYSTEMS
S C STATE TREASURER

SC MUNI INS RISK & FIN FUND
TANIQUIA LANGLEY

AMERICAN LEGION POST 130
JUDY HALL

ROGER MARINI

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CHRISTIE M. POLLNER
AMERICAN EXPRESS

AT&T

AT&T

WASTE MANAGEMENT-RICHLAND LANDFILL
LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT
COUNTY OF LEXINGTON

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MIDLANDS EXAM & DRUG SCRN
MY FGP HR CONSULTING
SAFEFCU

CHECK DATE

04/03/2012
04/03/2012
04/03/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/11/2012
04/12/2012
04/12/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012

AMOUNT

17.00
15.00
25.00
310.97
72.00
46.35
10.00
45,534.00
4,832.58
270.00
44,112.41
11,442.72
5.00
1,200.00
50.00
30.00
5.00
2,500.00
262.50
1,001.28
138.85
177.10
13,344.18
170.10
19,937.50
175.00
1,475.00
248.90
11,203.27
205.00
270.00
780.00
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060119
060120
060121
060122
060123
060124
060125
060126
060127
060128
060129
060130
060131
060132
060133
060134
060135
060136
060137
060138
060139
060140
060141
060142
060143
060144
060145
060146
060147
060148
060149
060150
060151
060152
060153
060154
060155
060156
060157
060158
060159
060160
060161
060162
060163
060164

SAFE KIDS WORLDWIDE

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATIO!
SC MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST

SC MUNI INS RISK & FIN FUND

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT
TIME WARNER CABLE

TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC
BAILEY & YOBS INC.

AUSTOL YOUMANS

PHILLIPS GRADING & PAVING INC
KIMBERLY PORTERFIELD

DOUG CURRY

LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER OCCUPATIONA
PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING COUNCIL
TIM RUSHMAN

JAMES MOORE

GILBERT YATES

AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS ASSOCIATION
MASC

BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
EVAN R ANTLEY

S C DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE

VISION SERVICE PLAN

BB&T GOVERNMENTAL FINANCE

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

ADT SECURITY SERVICES INC

SLOAN APPLIANCE CAROLINAS

AT&T

BB&T BANKCARD CORP

BRADD BUNCE ESQ

CAROLINA POWER EQUPMENT CO
LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT

CLARE MORRIS AGENCY

PTA-FLA, INC. DBA CLEAR TALK (2)
CMC ENTERPRISES

CAROLINA COMFORT SOLUTIONS INC.
CRAIG AULL REPAIR SERVICE
DANIELLE MCCORD

S C DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

TIM D. DYCHES

EARTHGRAINS BAKING COMPANIES
ELIZABETH LEITNER CPA, PA

04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/13/2012
04/23/2012
04/19/2012
04/23/2012
04/23/2012
04/23/2012
04/23/2012
04/25/2012
04/25/2012
04/25/2012
04/26/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012

150.00
52.98
1,178.08
438.83
1,077.00
175.00
87.50
236.49
304.75
4,175.69
365.73
510.00
200.00
26.40
5.00
140.00
100.00
295.00
600.00
1,092.50
652.50
492.00
150.00
152.55
1,413.24
17.00
1,009.20
4,962.34
1,235.75
57.37
14.25
1,216.41
174.61
375.00
165.61
170.10
1,250.00
188.75
1,000.00
34.88
10.53
50.00
1,600.00
20.00
1,817.86
423.60
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060165
060166
060167
060168
060169
060170
060171
060172
060173
060174
060175
060176
060177
060178
060179
060180
060181
060182
060183
060184
060185
060186
060187
060188
060189
060190
060191
060192
060193
060194
060195
060196
060197
060198
060199
060200
060201
060202
060205
060206
060207
060208
060209
060210
060211
060212

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS,
LUCAS SEPTIC TANK & UTILITY SERVICES INC

MAILFINANCE

MOTOROLA - PALMETTO 800
NGL INSURANCE GROUP
INTRALOT, INC.

R1360 TECHNOLOGIES LLC
ROSE TALBERT PAINT CO
JOAN ROLAND

SAFEFCU

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATIO!

S C ELECTRIC & GAS CO

SHEALY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT
TACO BELL

TIME WARNER CABLE

TUCKER OIL COMPANY, INC

6419 TUNE, INC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

U.S. SECURITY ASSOCIATES, INC.
VERIZON WIRELESS

CONGAREE VETERINARY PHARMACY
WENTWORTH PRINTING CORPORATION
TALYSE BURKETT

SOUTH CAROLINA CVS PHARMACY #4628
ANN SCOTT

DOUG CURRY

TIM A. JUR

HEATHER K. PRICE

TILLMAN TOWING

SHAUN GREENWOOD

BB&T BANKCARD CORP

AARO RENTAL CENTER

ABLE CLEANING & EQUIPMENT INC
AL'S CAR WASH

AMICK EQUIPMENT CO INC

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS

BILO

BILT RITE CORP

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES

04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012

175.00
1,475.00
589.04
240.00
60.00
56.94
354.92
13.86
6,637.10
308.75
62.60
30.00
780.00
423.37
1,178.08
19,214.05
21.25
175.00
87.50
236.49
123.02
23.35
1,818.10
33.50
19.37
30.29
2,591.15
218.30
282.03
5.00
870.30
5.00
482.19
131.80
5.00
396.36
60.00
1,496.48
466.48
96.30
18.95
5,328.85
267.48
33.17
1,230.50
1,991.10
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060213
060214
060215
060216
060217
060218
060219
060220
060221
060222
060223
060224
060225
060226
060227
060228
060229
060230
060231
060232
060233
060234
060235
060236
060237
060238
060239
060240
060241
060242
060243
060244
060245
060246
060247
060248
060249
060250
060251
060252
060253
060254
060255
060256
060257
060258

BOATWRIGHTS PAINT & BODY
SNIDER TIRE INC.

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CAROLINA INT TRUCKS INC
CAROLINA POWER EQUPMENT CO
CATOE'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC.
CAROLINA MOBILE GLASS
CAYCE ACE HARDWARE
CINTAS

CINTAS

COLUMBIA FLAG & BANNER LLC
DELL COMPUTER

DILLON SUPPLY

DIXIE TOOL DISTRIBUTORS

D & W SPORTSWEAR

FLUID AIR

FORMS & SUPPLIES INC
FRASIER TIRE SERVICE INC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO
HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA
HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN
LABOR FINDERS OF SC

LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC
MES-CAROLINAS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NEW SOUTH SUPPLY LCC
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
PALMETTO LAWN & LEISURE
PRO AUTO PARTS WAREHOUSE
PRINTSOUTH
QUIKRETE-CAROLINA

RADIO COMMUNICATION SERVICE INC
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL INC
SAFE INDUSTRIES

SAFE INDUSTRIES

SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC.

SHEALY'S TRUCK CENTER INC

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
STAFFORD NUT & BOLT WAREHOUSE
SUNBELT RENTALS

THE DOG FOOD CENTER CONGAREE
TIGER DIRECT INC

US PATRIOT TACTICAL

04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012

1,033.00
292.69
1,256.84
84.95
57.81
197.75
176.55
162.69
0.00
960.66
38.63
5,912.71
957.29
87.26
104.07
153.49
105.89
1,447.16
252.33
6,698.87
168.94
99.38
2,754.18
394.55
24.68
134.43
13,326.85
2,470.52
227.91
208.10
1,866.12
91.85
74.90
44.21
149.38
269.23
278.20
12,327.47
281.84
120.26
97.16
385.91
276.57
35.47
2,623.43
149.80



GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF

060259
060260
060261
060262
060263
060264
060265
060266
060267
060268
060269
060270
060271
060272
060273
060274
060275
060276
060277
060278
060279
060280
060281
060282
060283
060286
060287
060288
060289
060290
060291
060292
060293
060294
060295
060296
060297
060298
060299
060300
060301
060303
060304
060305
060306

WALLY'S FIRE & SAFETY

WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

ZEP MANUFACTURING CO

DANA D BAILEY

LINDA D DICKERSON

DEBORAH E DRAWDY
CHAMBERLAIN WALTERS
PATRICIA B SMITH

STEPHEN COCKRELL

CUMMINS ATLANTIC INC.

BRANDI C RODRIGUEZ

JENNIFER | BYNUM

TERESA MOORE

RAYMOND J EVANS

JOHN S DENNIS

DONALD FAIRCLOTH

RONALD JONES

BILL S OUTLAW

FRASERLYN A. CHARLES
TIFFANY M BURKETT

SHERRY L RAE

CATHERINE R MCGUINNESS
SYN-TECH SYSTEMS
WHOLESALE INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS
HOLLY N BLISS

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO.
BILO

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

CINTAS

COLONIAL LIFE & ACC INS
COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
EMC NATIONAL LIFE CO

SIGNS NOW

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.

LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

NAPA AUTO PARTS

PALMETTO LAWN & LEISURE

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
VESTED HEALTH LLC

S C DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE

S C POLICE RETIREMENT SYS

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
FIRST CITIZENS

04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012

233.70
442.45
222.85
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
160.15
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
918.75
422.65
5.00
726.00
15.18
4,434.73
13.34
95.34
5,811.82
499.49
254.93
21551
1,396.32
297.63
181.43
136.11
349.38
540.00
85.00
35,838.36
27,582.98
60,837.83
12,579.49



Total 453,137.63



	Selective Check Register

